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01-Jan Fri New Year's Day Holiday
14-Jan Thurs Makara Sankranthi / Pongal Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
23-Jan Sat Birth Day of Netaji Holiday
26-Jan Tues Republic Day Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
11-Mar Thurs Maha Sivarahtri Holiday Holiday Holiday
29-Mar Mon Holi, Dhulandi Holiday Holiday Holiday
02-Apr Fri Good Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday
13-Apr Tues Ugadi / Telugu New Year / Gudi Padava Holiday Holiday Holiday
14-Apr Wed Vishu /  Tamil & Bengali New Year Holiday Holiday
21-Apr Wed Sri Rama Navami Holiday
01-May Sat May Day, Maharastra Din Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
13-May Thurs Ramzan(Id -Ul -Fitar) Holiday Holiday
14-May Fri Khutub - E - Ramzan/Id ul Fitr, Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
02-Jun Wed AP state formation day Holiday
16-Aug Mon De Jure Transfer day Holiday
20-Aug Fri First Onam /  Last day of Moharam Holiday
21-Aug Sat Thiruvonam, Onam 2nd day Holiday
30-Aug Mon Shri Krishna Janmastami Holiday
10-Sep Fri Vinayaka Chathurthi /Ganesha Chaturthi Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
02-Oct Sat Mahathma Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
14-Oct Thurs Ayudhapooja, Durgapuja Nabami Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
15-Oct Fri Vijaya Dashami (Dussehra) Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
01-Nov Mon Kannada Rajyothsava Holiday Holiday
04-Nov Thurs Deepavali, Kali Puja, Laxmi Puja Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
05-Nov Fri Balipadyami, Deepavali, Govardhan Puja Holiday Holiday
25-Dec Sat Christmas Day Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

2021 Holiday List

Note: Independence Day, Mahaveera Jayanthi, Dojatra, Holika Dahan & Goa Liberation Day fall on a Sunday


